Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Ali - (1123532) - Warrender Baths Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

29.89 451
29.96 448
30.00 446
30.33 432
30.63 419
31.32 392
31.85 373
32.22 360
33.19 329
33.78 312
34.29 299
36.75 242
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Date

02/11/19
08/10/17
22/12/18
19/05/18
15/09/19
18/02/17
17/12/16
30/10/16
18/09/16
09/01/16
21/05/16
12/10/14

Date

02/11/19
15/09/19
22/12/18
19/05/18
08/10/17
18/02/17
17112116
30/10/16
18/09/16
21/05/16
09/01/16

Meet

East District Age Group Championships
WBC Championships 2017

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 2
Swim West Lothian IM Tough

WBC Championships Day 1 2019
Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints

Carngie Winter Open Meet

Warrender Championships

FIRST Open Meet 2016

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet
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